
APPLICATION

SIZE DN40-1000

CLASS                             PN10/PN16/CL125/CL150

DESIGN                                 EN1171,EN1074-2

FACE TO FACE   EN558-1,ASME B16.10,AS2638

END FLANGE           EN1092-2,ASME B16.1/16.42,AS4087 

TESTS     EN12266

MATERIAL  LIST

DIMENSIONS

OUTLINE mm 

DN

BS     DIN   DIN   ASME    AS
5163 -F4  -F5 B16.10   2638

END FLANGE PN10/16-CL125/150  mm

EN1092-2                             ASME B16.1/B16.42 AS4087
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Resilient Gate Valve-Gland Type (TH002)

             

            

                    

            

             

STANDARD MATERIALS OF MAIN PARTS STANDARD MATERIALS OF MAIN PARTS

ITEM PART NAME MATERIAL         STANDARD

Gland         GGG50/GJS500       DIN 1693/BSEN15639

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Handwheel GGG50/GJS500      DIN 1693/BSEN1563

Bolts C45E/1045          EN 10083-2/ASTM A29

Dust Ring                       NBR                            ISO 4633

O Ring                          NBR                            ISO 4633

U Ring                         EPDM                           ISO 4633

C45E/1045          EN 10083-2/ASTM A29Screw

Nylon 66                     Washer

ITEM    PART NAME MATERIAL STANDARD

    1 Body     DIN 1693/BSEN1563

    2 Disc GGG50+EPDM                  DIN 1693

    3 Stem Nut CuZn39Pb1 EN12167 

    4           Bonnet Gasket NBR   ISO 4633

5                   Stem                     

GGG50/GJS500        

X20CR13/420 EN10088-1/ASTM A959

6 Bonnet GGG50/GJS500      DIN 1693/BSEN1563

7             Holding Ring             CuZn39Pb1 EN 12167

8 O Ring NBR ISO 4633
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TIANHAI
FLOW CONTROL

铜陵天海流体控制股份有限公司
TONGLING TIANHAI FLOW CONTROL CO., LTD.

MATERIAL LIST & DIMENSIONS.

Double Orifice Air Release Valve-Light type

STANDARD MATERIAL S OF MAIN PARTS

ITEM PART NAME MATERIAL STANDARD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Body

Small Floating Ball

O Ring

Bolts

Washers

Exhaust End Cover

Exhaust Nut

Bonnet 

O Ring

Big Floating Ball

GGG50/GJS500

EPDM+Stainless Steel

NBR

C45E/1045

C45E/1045

GGG50/GJS500

CuZn39Pb1

GGG50/GJS500

NBR

EPDM+Stainless Steel

DIN 1693/BSEN1563

ISO 4633

ISO 4633 

EN 10083-2/ASTM A29

EN 10083-2/ASTM A29

DIN 1693/BSEN1563

EN 12167

DIN 1693/BSEN1563

ISO 4633 

ISO 4633

APPLICATION

SIZE

CLASS

DESIGN

END FLANGE

TESTS

DN50-150

PN10/16 CL125/150

EN1074-4

EN1092-2,ASME B16.1/16.42,AS4087

EN12266

DN

OUTLINE mm END  FLANGE  PN10/16-CL125/150mm

H L
D K n-d D K            n-d D K n-d
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Tianhai flow control
高亮




